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Summary

IPS Academy, College of Pharmacy, Indore (MP)

Year 2024

Branch B.Pharma Status Admitted Round ALL

View Allotment

S.No. Rank Marks RollNo Name Father Mother Eligible
Category

Alloted
Category Domicile Gender PhoneNo EWS Status Date Alloted

Round
Final
Status

1 0 CLC 050970113350 BHAVESH JAIN MAHESH MEENA URXOP URXOP Y M 8103024457   Admitted 23/11/2024 (CLC)  

2 0 CLC 050972884855 PARAS JAIN SUNIL JAIN ARCHANA
JAIN AIUR URXOP N M 9236332662   Admitted 23/11/2024 (CLC)  

3 0 CLC 050969968822 NIKITA KUSHWAHA PRAVIN
KUSHWAHA

NILIMA
KUSHWAHA OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 8109205621   Admitted 23/11/2024 (CLC)  

4 0 CLC 050973985549 SHIVANSH SINGH
BAGHEL

TEEKAM SINGH
BAGHEL

ASHA SINGH
BAGHEL URXOP URXOP Y M 8103610318   Admitted 23/11/2024 (CLC)  

5 0 CLC 050972828971 NIDHI PANDEY RAMASHANKAR
PANDEY

SHAILJA
PANDEY URXF URXOP Y F 7067101947   Admitted 23/11/2024 (CLC)  

6 0 CLC 050972874428 SOMIL KUMAR
SEVLANI

SHIV KUMAR
SEVLANI

KASHISH
SEVLANI URXOP URXOP Y M 9479543990   Admitted 23/11/2024 (CLC)  

7 0 CLC 050982248477 AVNEESH KAUR
KANG

BALJEET KAUR
KANG

HARBRINDER
SINGH KANG URXF URXOP Y F 9826722466   Admitted 23/11/2024 (CLC)  

8 0 CLC 050945227685 LAKSHYA GUPTA PRAMOD GUPTA VANDANA
GUPTA URXOP URXOP Y M 9755459409   Admitted 23/11/2024 (CLC)  

9 0 CLC 050972781185 DIYA RAO ARVIND SINGH
RAO REKHA RAO URXOP URXOP Y M 6262943680   Admitted 23/11/2024 (CLC)  

10 0 CLC 050973474436 ANJALI SINGH
RAJPUT

JITENDRA SINGH
RAJPUT

SUMAN
SINGH
RAJPUT

URXF URXOP Y F 7509377343   Admitted 23/11/2024 (CLC)  

11 0 CLC 050972910904 SARTHAK TRIVEDI VISHAL TRIVEDI SONALI
TRIVEDI URXOP URXOP Y M 7067233055   Admitted 23/11/2024 (CLC)  

12 0 CLC 050970609029 KARTIK DANDIR BHAGWAN SINGH
DANDIR

VINITA
DANDIR URXOP URXOP Y M 6261300357   Admitted 23/11/2024 (CLC)  

13 0 CLC 050974040616 KANISHK RAI MANOJ RAI POOJA RAI OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 9174668107   Admitted 23/11/2024 (CLC)  

14 190 82.4 050955446840 VANSHIKA PANDYA NARAYAN KAVITA URXF EWS Y F 9109221841 Yes Admitted 20/11/2024 (Second
Round)  

15 195 88.2 050938967350 ABHINAV DIXIT DURGA PRASAD
SHARMA

ANITA
SHARMA URXOP URXOP Y M 7415650486   Admitted 25/10/2024 (First

Round)  

16 239 87.4 050935592465 PRAYAG SARMANDAL RAJESH KUMAR
SARMANDAL

SEEMA
SARMANDAL URXOP EWS Y M 7869312363 Yes Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

17 243 87.4 050969932574 YASHASWINI JOSHI PAWAN KUMAR
JOSHI

VANDANA
JOSHI URXF URXOP Y F 7566051542   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

18 260 87.2 050950461180 ARPAN PATHAK ARJUN PRASAD
PATHAK

PUSHPA
PATHAK AIUR URXOP N M 8085789097   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

19 260 81.2 050935090465 SIDDHI SONI SUNIL SONI JYOTI SONI OBCXF URXOP Y F 9098597198   Admitted 18/11/2024 (Second
Round)  

20 287 80.8 050954041077 ASHISH PATEL SANTLAL PATEL GEETA PATEL OBCXOP URXOP Y M 9407547601   Admitted 16/11/2024 (Second
Round)  

21 369 79.6 050993211917 DISHA YADAV RAMESH
CHANDRA YADAV

NISHA
YADAV AIUR URXOP N F 9915053663   Admitted 18/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

22 423 78.5 050942627136 MAHIMA ALONE CHANDRAKANT
ALONE

VAISHALI
ALONE OBCXF URXOP Y F 9981396124   Admitted 19/11/2024 (Second

Round)  
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23 500 77.6 050992927286 SANSKAR SONI BHOJRAJ SONI ANAMIKA URXOP URXOP Y M 9617830285   Admitted 19/11/2024 (Second
Round)  

24 511 84.8 050939339134 SUMIT PATIDAR BHAGWATI LAL
PATIDAR

REKHA
PATIDAR URXOP URXOP Y M 9977912026   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

25 574 84.4 050938107605 MAHI GUPTA KAMLESH KUMAR
GUPTA

RANJANA
GUPTA URXF URXOP Y F 8817464319   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

26 596 76.6 050941617320 AMAN KUMAR SONI SANJAY KUMAR
SONI

GAYATRI
DEVI AIUR URXOP N M 8839353988   Admitted 18/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

27 605 76.4 050994522766 ISHIKA SHARMA VIKAS SHARMA ANTIM
SHARMA OBCXF URXOP Y F 8103472662   Admitted 20/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

28 615 76.4 050949616197 ASTHA BUNKAR ASHOK BUNKAR PREM LATA
BUNKAR URXF URXOP Y F 9826400590   Admitted 21/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

29 655 76 050993436886 SAMRIDDHI
KESHARWANI

SANTOSH
KESHARWANI

ANITA
KESHARWANI URXF URXOP Y F 8770768667   Admitted 19/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

30 725 75.4 050992348340 AVANEE TANWAR ABHISHEK
TANWAR

NEETU
TANWAR OBCXF URXOP Y F 8319601519   Admitted 16/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

31 793 74.8 050994362695 VANDANA VAID DILIP VAID PRITI SCXF URXOP Y F 6265183789   Admitted 20/11/2024 (Second
Round)  

32 812 82.8 050932638896 MAHENDRA SINGH
LODHI

BHOOP SINGH
LODHI

ANITA SINGH
LODHI OBCXOP URXOP Y M 6260562361   Admitted 25/10/2024 (First

Round)  

33 816 82.8 050974318259 AYUSH BHAGAT NANDLAL VIMLA DEVI
BHAGAT OBCXOP URXOP Y M 9302623251   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

34 824 74.6 050941007640 GANESH BIRLA RAJESH BIRLA MAMTA
BIRLA OBCXOP URXOP Y M 9302909088   Admitted 16/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

35 869 74.2 050995723165 MAHIN JAVED KHAN RASHIDA URXF EWS Y F 9755561923 Yes Admitted 20/11/2024 (Second
Round)  

36 961 73.6 050939834279 PRIYA CHOUDHARY MANOHAR
CHOUDHARY

REENA
CHOUDHARY OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 8815742046   Admitted 18/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

37 966 82 050970186965 PURVSURYANARAYAN
BHILALA DINESH BHILALA GAYATRI BAI STXOP URXOP Y M 9343903144   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

38 975 73.4 050934271752 VISHAL KALMODIYA SANTOSH KUMAR MAMTA BAI OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 8817496505   Admitted 20/11/2024 (Second
Round)  

39 1052 81.6 050982244677 KAUSTUBH MEHTA RAJESH MEHTA EKTA MEHTA URXOP URXOP Y M 8109498489   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First
Round)  

40 1065 72.6 050934519700 GARIMA RAO CHANDRA
PRAKASH RAO

KRISHNA
RAO OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 8319103199   Admitted 21/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

41 1182 81 050948634494 TANMAY SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR
SHARMA

VIJEYATA
SHARMA AIUR URXOP N M 9509631574   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

42 1263 71.4 050963315385 JAI CHOUDHARY KEDARLAL
CHOUDHARY

MADHU
CHOUDHARY OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 9302300479   Admitted 20/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

43 1267 71.4 050936017534 SHREYANSH PATIDAR SANDEEP PATIDAR GAYATRI
PATIDAR OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 9343116380   Admitted 19/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

44 1283 71.2 050992350058 ANSHU SHARMA HARIOM SHARMA RAJNI
SHARMA URXOP EWS Y M 9685085608 Yes Admitted 20/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

45 1320 71 050981884645 GAURAV SINGH RAMDULARE
SINGH SARLA SINGH OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 6232585671   Admitted 16/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

46 1358 80.2 050949762192 NITYA AGRAWAL NITIN AGRAWAL MEENA
AGRAWAL URXF URXOP Y F 9826633444   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

47 1400 70.6 050969950559 MUSKAN SEN MANOHAR LAL
SEN MEENA SEN OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 7024300679   Admitted 16/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

48 1427 70.4 050942260950 NILMANEE KHAPRE SHESHRAO
KHAPRE

KALPANA
KHAPRE OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 7224046159   Admitted 19/11/2024 (Second

Round)  
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49 1462 70.2 050972902391 SAHIL CHOUDHARY SUNIL
CHOUDHARY

SANGEETA
CHOUDHARY OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 9131721213   Admitted 16/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

50 1485 70 050972805669 ADITI PATIDAR ANIL PATIDAR SEEMA
PATIDAR OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 8889823158   Admitted 19/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

51 1492 70 050938219053 RAGNI KEWAT SUNDAR LAL
KEWAT

MAMTA
KEWAT OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 6232485458   Admitted 19/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

52 1495 70 050993368026 MAHAK VAID DILIP VAID PRITI SCXF SCXOP Y F 8643065742   Admitted 21/11/2024 (Second
Round)  

53 1514 69.8 050962924569 DEVENDRA DHAKAD MADHUSUDAN
DHAKAD

NIRMALA
DHAKAD OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 6265316626   Admitted 18/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

54 1541 69.75 050937234554 DINKY SUNGRA SANJAY SUNGRA NITA
SUNGRA OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 9340272412   Admitted 19/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

55 1577 69.4 050934162021 RAJ KHAJURIYA MUKESH
KHAJURIYA

KOMAL
KHAJURIYA OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 6268992510   Admitted 18/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

56 1584 79.2 050964287397 ANCHAL SONI MANOJ SONI SANTOSHI
SONI OBCXF URXOP Y F 6261562990   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

57 1587 69.4 050967636365 VIDHI DONGRE MORESHWAR
DONGRE

ARCHANA
DONGRE OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 8234083627   Admitted 20/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

58 1597 69.4 050970216873 KHUSHI JANGID RAKESH JANGID SUMAN
JANGID OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 9399661338   Admitted 20/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

59 1638 69.2 050953807100 KOUSHAL PATEL SHANTILAL PATEL SUNDER
PATEL OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 8839740766   Admitted 20/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

60 1661 78.8 050945588349 HARMEET NAYAK VIJAY NAYAK KAVITA
NAYAK OBCXF URXOP Y F 9753312735   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

61 1683 68.8 050932581443 AAYUSHI YADAV VIKAS YADAV RANJANA
YADAV OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 7748065729   Admitted 20/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

62 1698 78.8 050933109830 NILESH KIRAR BHAGWAN SINGH
KIRAR

SANGEETA
BAI KIRAR AIUR URXOP N M 8120367436   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

63 1698 68.8 050943628524 PARI YADAV VIJAY YADAV SEEMA
YADAV OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 9826094485   Admitted 16/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

64 1725 68.6 050944909169 NIHARIKA BARSKER PRAVESH
BARSKER

MAMTA
BARSKER OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 7748845672   Admitted 19/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

65 1737 68.6 050992866747 KALPESH PATIL VIJAY PATIL VARSHA
PATIL OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 9302091813   Admitted 19/11/2024 (Second

Round)  

66 1753 78.6 050971353072 NIYATI PATEL RAJEEV LOCHAN
PATEL MEENA OBCXF URXOP Y F 9752613724   Admitted 29/10/2024 (First

Round)  

67 1834 78.2 050970584208 SAMARTH RATHORE JITENDRA
RATHORE

SUSHMA
RATHORE OBCXOP URXOP Y M 7067588034   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

68 1955 77.83 050972867946 SHAURYA PRATAP
SINGH

BRAJENDRA
SINGH CHAUHAN LALITA DEVI AIUR URXOP N M 9511436194   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

69 1956 77.8 050972827387 PRIYANSHI
PANCHARIYA

DINESH KUMAR
PANCHARIYA

RUCHI
PANCHARIYA URXF URXOP Y F 8770587185   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

70 1965 77.8 050972791985 MAHI BHAWSAR RAMESHWAR
BHAWSAR

YOGITA
BHAWSAR OBCXF URXOP Y F 9977077149   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

71 2050 77.6 050972802223 KHUSHBU HAMMAD MOHAN HAMMAD NABBUBAI
HAMMAD OBCXF URXOP Y F 9301012226   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

72 2084 77.4 050972908676 BHAVESH BAVISKAR GYANESHWAR
BAVISKAR

PAPILA
BAVISKAR URXOP URXOP Y M 7000104941   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

73 2113 77.4 050955136322 ADITYA PATEL RAMNARESH
PATEL

PRAMILA
PATEL OBCXOP URXOP Y M 9301899994   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

74 2121 77.4 050972854356 TANISHA JAISWAL RAJESH JAISWAL SUNITA
JAISWAL OBCXF URXOP Y F 9201924224   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  
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75 2309 76.6 050974067777 MAYURI KATWALE SANJAY BALI OBCXF URXOP Y F 7470601260   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First
Round)  

76 2336 76.6 050949857584 NIKHIL NAYDE PRAKASH NAYDE RAJSHREE
NAYDE OBCXOP URXOP Y M 7974443133   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

77 2374 76.5 050984440998 BHOMIK VYAS ASHOK VYAS KIRAN VYAS URXOP EWS Y M 7999841853 Yes Admitted 28/10/2024 (First
Round)  

78 2443 76.4 050972905976 CHIRAYU CHOUHAN MANOJ CHOUHAN SEEMA
CHOUHAN OBCXOP URXOP Y M 8319562787   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

79 2453 76.4 050938559302 HARSH PANDEY RAMESH PANDEY MEENA
PANDEY URXOP URXOP Y M 8815092074   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

80 2493 76.2 050975638444 ARPIT PATIDAR MUKESH PATIDAR KIRAN
PATIDAR OBCXOP URXOP Y M 8602661221   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

81 2589 76 050970633396 RISHI JAIN VIPNESH JAIN SAPNA JAIN URXOP URXOP Y M 8770736536   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First
Round)  

82 2682 75.8 050944700806 GUNJAN SHARMA MANISH SHARMA BRIJBALA
SHARMA URXOP URXOP Y M 8821807292   Admitted 25/10/2024 (First

Round)  

83 2749 75.6 050972897076 VEDANSH
BADGAIYAN

NARENDRA DHAR
BADGAIYAN

RITU
BADGAIYAN URXOP EWS Y M 9893544742 Yes Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

84 2753 75.6 050982251984 MUKHTAR HAIDAR GAUHAR ALI SAMSUN
NISHA OBCXOP URXOP Y M 6262893282   Admitted 29/10/2024 (First

Round)  

85 2851 75.2 050944536028 AMAN PATIDAR GHANSHYAM
PATIDAR SEEMA DEVI OBCXOP URXOP Y M 7247421811   Admitted 29/10/2024 (First

Round)  

86 2946 75 050962498599 SHIVAM CHAURASIYA OM PRAKASH
CHAURASIYA

SAVITA
CHAURASIYA OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 9981102560   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

87 3136 74.6 050970151586 SHIV GUPTA ANOOP GUPTA SHILPI
GUPTA URXOP EWS Y M 7049853874 Yes Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

88 3178 74.4 050972873186 MOHIT THAKUR MAHTAB SINGH
THAKUR

RASHMI
THAKUR OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 8770425772   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

89 3225 74.4 050970677472 KHUSHI PATIDAR DILIP PATIDAR ANGURBALA
PATIDAR OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 7828839840   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

90 3284 74.2 050982246359 PARIDHI BAIRAGI MANOJ BAIRAGI MADHU
BAIRAGI OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 6260916201   Admitted 25/10/2024 (First

Round)  

91 3286 74.2 050972898081 KANISHK DWIVEDI SUNIL DWIVEDI PRAVEEN
DWIVEDI URXOP EWS Y M 9589395549 Yes Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

92 3300 74.2 050972842224 MUSKAN
CHOURASIYA

DHEERAJ
CHOURASIYA

NEETU
CHOURASIYA OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 7999952686   Admitted 25/10/2024 (First

Round)  

93 3450 73.8 050933883757 SHRUTI PATEL DINESH PRASAD
PATEL GEETA PATEL OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 8435251666   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

94 3623 73.4 050936609012 SATYAM SAHU RAGHUNATHDEEN
SAHU MUNNI SAHU OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 7879707399   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

95 3728 73.2 050935762588 VAIDEHI SONI MAHESH SONI SEEMA SONI OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 9238679935   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First
Round)  

96 3798 73 050982219164 ANIRUDDHA SINGH
YADAV

SHIVRAJ SINGH
YADAV UMA YADAV OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 9303842025   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

97 3799 73 050972863028 ASHWINI KUSHWAHA GOKUL
KUSHWAHA

RADHA
KUSHWAHA OBCXF OBCXOP Y F 8889180870   Admitted 29/10/2024 (First

Round)  

98 4031 72.4 050972883467 UTKARSH SINGH SURAJ SINGH KUSUM DEVI SCXOP SCXOP Y M 9522404019   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First
Round)  

99 4126 72.4 050949830078 PARMANAND
SWARNKAR

GIRIRAJ
SWARNKAR

DROPATI
SWARNKAR OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 8827333115   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

100 4252 72 050972924618 YASH VISHWAS SAMEER VISHWAS PRATIMA
VISHWAS URXOP EWS Y M 9753902923 Yes Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  
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101 4302 72 050972893883 VIKRANT SINGH GYAN SINGH SHIMLA
SINGH OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 9589775044   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

102 4322 71.8 050955932078 SHIVAM DHAKAD KANHIYALAL
DHAKAD

HEMLATA
DHAKAD OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 9630076113   Admitted 25/10/2024 (First

Round)  

103 4323 71.8 050972889104 VANSH PACHORI RAJESH PACHORI SHRADHA
PACHORI URXOP EWS Y M 9399814929 Yes Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

104 4539 71.4 050972843564 ABHILASHA
CHOUHAN

LALCHAND
CHOUHAN

SANTOSH
CHOUHAN SCXF SCXOP Y F 6232050954   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

105 6945 67 050963310471 SAKSHI SISODIYA BILLOR SINGH GEETA BAI STXF STXOP Y F 8817505969   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First
Round)  

106 7008 67 050968904181 JAGDEEP MORYA NARENDRA
KUMAR GUNJA BAI SCXOP SCXOP Y M 9103336673   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

107 10384 61.8 050933481276 AJAY NIRALE CHHATARSINGH
NIRALE

GEETA
NIRALE STXOP STXOP Y M 9753552142   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  

108 11871 59.6 050932374852 ABHAY KADBE KAILASH KADBE JYOTI KADBE SCXOP SCXOP Y M 7489934181   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First
Round)  

109 12143 59.2 050975705713 AMAN WATTI LALDAS WATTI RAMKALI
WATTI STXOP STXOP Y M 6265880904   Admitted 29/10/2024 (First

Round)  

110 13365 57.25 050937728648 AMIT SOLANKI DINESH SOLANKI SEEMA
SOLANKI SCXOP SCXOP Y M 7489600969   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  
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Summary
First Round

Alloted 5
Allotment
Letter
Printed

0

Reported 5
Not Eligible 0
Cancellation 0
Non
Reported 0

Apply for
Upgrade 0

Upgraded 0
Sliding 0

IPS Academy, College of Pharmacy, Indore (MP)

Year 2024

Branch [FW] - B.Pharma Status Admitted Round ALL

View Allotment

S.No. Rank Marks RollNo Name Father Mother Eligible
Category

Alloted
Category Domicile Gender PhoneNo EWS Status Date Alloted

Round
Final
Status

1 63 90.8 050935152271 RACHIT
PRAJAPATI

ASHOK
KUMAR
PRAJAPATI

RAMKANYA
PRAJAPATI OBCXOP URXOP Y M 6261879415   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

2 107 89.6 050939783699 DURGA
SISODIYA

PARASRAM
SISODIYA

KIRAN
SISODIYA URXF URXOP Y F 7722834430   Admitted 29/10/2024 (First

Round)  

3 114 89.6 050964528278 MOKSHA
PARASHAR

MAHAVEER
PRASAD
SHARMA

HEMLATA
SHARMA URXOP URXOP Y M 6264184461   Admitted 28/10/2024 (First

Round)  

4 124 89.4 050957678130 HANSRAJ
VISHVAKARMA

GIRDHARI
VISHVAKARMA

REKHA
VISHVAKARMA OBCXOP URXOP Y M 9302984004   Admitted 29/10/2024 (First

Round)  

5 220 87.6 050970545167 RAJDEEP
MISHRA

SATYA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

NEELAM
MISHRA URXOP URXOP Y M 6261041963   Admitted 26/10/2024 (First

Round)  
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Summary
Qualifying

Exam Based

Round

Alloted 15
Allotment
Letter
Printed

1

Reported 13
Not Eligible 0
Cancellation 0
Non
Reported 1

Apply for
Upgrade 0

Upgraded 0
Sliding 0

College Level

Counselling

Round

Alloted 2
Allotment
Letter
Printed

0

Reported 2
Not Eligible 0
Cancellation 0
Non
Reported 0

Apply for
Upgrade 0

Upgraded 0

IPS Academy, College of Pharmacy, Indore (MP)

Year 2024

Branch Pharmaceutics Status Admitted Round ALL

View Allotment

S.No. Rank Marks RollNo Name Father Mother Eligible
Category
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Category Domicile Gender PhoneNo EWS Status Date Alloted
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1 0 CLC 160996076603 ANUJ
YADAV

SUKHPAL
SINGH YADAV

SUNITA
YADAV AIUR URXOP N M 9131298131   Admitted 25/11/2024 (CLC)  

2 0 CLC 160996349987 SHUBHAM
PATLE

SHIVPRASAD
PATLE

PUSTKALA
PATLE OBCXOP OBCXOP Y M 7974058746   Admitted 25/11/2024 (CLC)  

3 62 85.8 160995891026 UZMA KHAN FIROZ KHAN
PATHAN

JAHANARA
KHAN AIUR URXOP N F 9649107214   Admitted 20/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

4 79 84.9 160995990482 PRATHAM
SINGH RAJESH SINGH RINKI SINGH AIUR URXOP N M 8858036996   Admitted 22/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

5 125 83.8 160995913504 SAKSHI RAI MANOJ RAI KUSUM RAI OBCXF URXOP Y F 8817475806   Admitted 21/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

6 288 81.3 160996002623 AASTHA
JAIN SAMEER JAIN SHEELUBALA

JAIN URXF URXOP Y F 8305280288   Admitted 22/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

7 472 79.36 160996014975 SHASHANK
PATEL MILEEN PATEL MEENA

PATEL AIUR URXOP N M 6397897506   Admitted 19/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

8 476 79.3 160996327644 KU. PALAK
CHOUHAN

SHRI
DHARMENDRA SMT SAPNA URXF URXOP Y F 6265467543   Admitted 19/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

9 591 78.37 160996030297
SHIVANI
SINGH
SOLANKI

AWADH RAJ
SINGH
SOLANKI

SANDHYA
SINGH
SOLANKI

URXF URXOP Y F 9826332926   Admitted 21/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

10 802 76.4 160996298980 KU. SAKSHI
LAAD

SHRI
KRISHNAKANT

SMT
SARMILA
LAAD

URXF URXOP Y F 7247095227   Admitted 19/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

11 822 76.11 160996542573 ANKUR
AWASTHI

KRISHNA
CHANDRA
AWASTHI

KALPANA
AWASTHI AIUR URXOP N M 7987214290   Admitted 19/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

12 851 75.9 160996334178 ANNIE
JAMES AJEET JAMES SUSHMA

JAMES URXF URXOP Y F 8349533609   Admitted 20/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

13 933 75.11 160996064659 SOURABH
KHADE

ANIL KUMAR
KHADE

SINDHU
KHADE AIUR URXOP N M 7489510927   Admitted 19/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

14 1232 70.8 160996545018 BHUPENDRA
MOURYA

JAGDEESH
PRASAD
MOURYA

SARITA
MOURYA OBCXOP URXOP Y M 8349584280   Admitted 19/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

15 1239 70.7 160996423756 VILAS
BAISANE

SUNIL
BAISANE

RUKHA
BAISANE SCXOP URXOP Y M 7089171793   Admitted 20/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)
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1 0 CLC 160996537696 KU. SAKSHI
KHODE

MR.
INDRAJEET
KHODE

MRS. AASHA
KHODE SCXF SCXOP Y F 9301324857   Admitted 25/11/2024 (CLC)  

2 28 76.41646 160983394631 NAMAN
CHOUHAN

NARESH
CHOUHAN

GANGA
CHOUHAN STXOP URXOP Y M 7067957236   Admitted 05/11/2024 (First

Round)  

3 127 83.7 160996446205 NITIN
MISHRA G S MISHRA MANJU

MISHRA URNCCOP URXOP Y M 9617269775   Admitted 19/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

4 444 79.6 160996426018 GARIMA
SHARMA

KAILASH
SHARMA

ARCHANA
SHARMA URXF URXOP Y F 7770862004   Admitted 21/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

5 489 79.2 160996486495 AYUSHI
KAUSHAL

SHRIRAM
KAUSHAL

NANDA
KAUSHAL OBCXF URXOP Y F 7024411409   Admitted 21/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

6 737 76.9 160996478369 ANIMA
UPADHYAY

RUPESH
UPADHYAY

PRATIBHA
UPADHYAY URXF URXOP Y F 7818806029   Admitted 19/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

7 854 75.9 160996485877 VIVEK RAJENDRA SHARDA SCXOP URXOP Y M 8815273652   Admitted 20/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

8 913 75.32 160996470162 ARYAN
SHRIVASTAVA

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA

SARIKA
SHRIVASTAVA URXOP URXOP Y M 9074919550   Admitted 21/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

9 1046 74.1 160996459723 APURVA NAIR SUMESH
NAIR SUNITA NAIR URXF URXOP Y F 9589299453   Admitted 20/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

10 1085 73.49 160996487121 NITIN SINGH
KUSHWAHA

SUSHIL
KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

USHA
KUSHWAHA AIUR URXOP N M 6377616262   Admitted 19/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

11 1183 72 160996588984 ADNAN
KHAN

AMANULLAH
KHAN

SABINA
KHAN URXF URXOP Y F 8160847767   Admitted 19/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

12 1218 71.1 160996636968 LAVEE SINGH NOHER
SINGH MAYA SINGH AIUR URXOP N M 8319567230   Admitted 19/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)
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1 228 82.1 160996540891 SOURABH
DHOBARE

ANAND
DHOBARE

ASHA
DHOBARE OBCXOP URXOP Y M 7566601586   Admitted 20/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 

2 315 80.9 160996394638 NEHA
CHOUHAN

MAHENDRA
SINGH
CHOUHAN

KOMAL
CHOUHAN URXF URXOP Y F 7354787188   Admitted 20/11/2024

(Qualifying
Exam
Based
Round)

 


